The RGB LED Sign Modules are a flexible string of fixtures that contain
a chain of LEDs. Their low profile qualifies them for a variety of lighting
applications, from backlighting signs, lightboxes, channel letters, and
more. Our LED modules are suitable for indoor or outdoor use and can
be cut every module so you can help your vision come alive without
form factor limitations.
Features
Product Data Sheet

Plug-and-Play Power Supply
Hardwired Power Supply
Ordering Code
Dimensions
Specifications
Series Voltage
- -MOD RGB 24V
Length
40 pcs
- 40
CCT
LED Sign Module
Example: LST-30K-24V
Product SKU Watts /
Module
Lumen /
Module
 Color*
(CCT)
Luminous Efficacy
(Lumens / Watt)
8 3/8”    188 mm
2 5/8”    66 mm
7/16”    11 mm
7/8”    22 mm
Color
Wavelengths
25 lm0.72W 35 lm/W
R: 620-625 nm
G: 520-525 nm
B: 465-470 nm
MOD-RGB-12V-40 RGB
02RGB LED Sign Modules  Product Data Sheet
Compatible Drivers (12V)
Non-dimmable
# of Light Sheets Watts Product SKU Class 2DiagramPower Supply
1 - 13
14 - 26
27 - 53
54 - 80
81 - 106
12 W
24 W
48 W
72
96 W
12V-WMPS2-1
12V-DPS2-2
12V-DPS2-4
12V-DPS2-6
12V-DPS2-8
X
X
X
1 - 75
76 - 150
151 - 400
60 W
120 W
265 W
HLG-80H-12A
HLG-120H-12A
HLG-320H-12A
X
X
See Power Supplies Selector
Leona™ Smart
Home Controller
Mean Well
Power Supply120V
AC Power
L
N